2017 Carrier Holidays

Day Date Holiday USPS FedEx UPS
Sunday January 1 New Year’s Day X X X
Monday January 2 New Year’s Day (observed) X X X
Monday January 16 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. X

Monday February 20 President’s Day X

Sunday April 16 Easter X X X
Monday May 29 Memorial Day X X X
Tuesday July 4 Independence Day X X X
Monday September 4 Labor Day X X X
Monday October 9 Columbus Day X

Friday November 10 Veterans Day (observed) X

Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving Day X X X
Sunday December 24 Christmas Eve X X X
Monday December 25 Christmas Day X X X
Sunday December 31 New Year’s Eve X X X
Monday January 1 New Year’s Day X X X

Full details Full details Full details

X indicates a carrier holiday.
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https://about.usps.com/news/events-calendar/2016-postal-holidays.htm
http://www.fedex.com/us/service-guide/holiday-schedule.html
https://www.ups.com/content/us/en/resources/ship/imp_exp/operation.html

